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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26/01/2025 - 9:30 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.94 594
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. April 32.24 578
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.45 567
4. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.78 550
5. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 34.51 471
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 35.29 440
7. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.34 439
8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.73 424
9. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 35.94 417

10. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.38 402
11. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.34 372
12. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 37.37 371
13. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 37.84 357
14. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 38.37 343
15. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 40.27 296
16. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 40.78 285
17. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.84 264
18. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 42.45 253
19. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 42.52 252
20. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 43.96 228
21. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 45.61 204
22. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar 46.20 196
23. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 46.35 194
24. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 46.82 188
25. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 48.49 169
26. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.78 157
27. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 49.88 156
28. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 50.35 151
29. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 51.62 140
30. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 57.39 102
31. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 59.90 90

B kategorija

1. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.45 567
2. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.73 424

C kategorija

1. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.38 402
2. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.34 372
3. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 38.37 343
4. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 40.78 285
5. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 46.82 188
6. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 50.35 151
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back

D kategorija

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.78 550
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 35.29 440
3. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.34 439
4. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 35.94 417
5. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 37.37 371
6. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 42.45 253

E kategorija

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 37.84 357
2. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 40.27 296
3. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar 46.20 196

F kategorija

1. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.84 264
2. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 42.52 252
3. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 45.61 204
4. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.78 157
5. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 49.88 156

G kategorija

1. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 43.96 228
2. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 46.35 194
3. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 48.49 169
4. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 51.62 140
5. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 57.39 102
6. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 59.90 90


